ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO

Primati sociali Allievi/e

60 mt

200 mt
200 mt

400 mt

800 mt

1000 mt

1500 mt
Staffetta 4x1 giro
60 HS h76-8.50

Alto
Alto

Lungo

Peso kg 4

100 mt
150 mt
200 mt
300 mt
400 mt
600 mt
800 mt
1500 mt
2000 mt
3000 mt

Staffetta 4x100
Valsugana

Staffetta 4x400

Marcia Km 3
100 HS h76-8.50

100 HS h84-8.50

7.88

26.72
26.72

58.09

2:22.29

3:05.64

5:15.04

1:50.60

9.20

1.58
1.58

5.23

8.21

12.36

19.69

25.46

42.58

57.52

1:42.91

2:14.29

4:51.44

7:34.28

10:50.8

49.83

4:20.69

22:20.98

14.99

15.58

Indoor Femminili

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Outdoor Femminili

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

MADELLA TEA

BORSATTI GIORGIA
BORSATTI GIORGIA

BATTISTONI SASKIA

CHEMOTTI SILVIA

CHEMOTTI SILVIA

SANTONI VALENTINA

Andreoli A,Di Stasio G,Patuzzi E,Borsatti G

ANDREOLI ALESSIA

TAVERNINI ASIA
TAVERNINI ASIA

GAZZINI SARA

BOMBARDELLI ANNA

ISCHIA GIULIA

BATTISTONI SASKIA

BORSATTI GIORGIA

BATTISTONI SASKIA

BATTISTONI SASKIA

SANTONI VALENTINA

BATTISTONI SASKIA

CHEMOTTI SILVIA

SANTONI ARIANNA

CHEMOTTI SILVIA

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Andreoli A,Battistoni S,Di Stasio G,Borsatti G

Montagni S,Pedrotti A,Pontalti A,Santoni VALL

SORRENTINO GEMMA

VERONESI CHIARA

VERONESI CHIARA

ALL

ALL

ALL

mercoledi 5 maggio 2021

ALL

04/01/2020

15/02/2015
25/01/2015

24/02/2013

04/02/2006

12/02/2006

15/01/2017

19/01/2014

16/02/2014

14/01/2018
03/02/2018

27/02/2011

30/01/2005

04/05/2019

14/04/2012

24/05/2015

22/04/2013

22/06/2013

17/04/2016

20/07/2013

04/06/2006

22/04/2017

02/08/2005

01/05/2016

14/04/2012

29/05/2004

18/09/2004

Padova

Ancona
Padova

Ancona

Ancona

Ancona

Padova

Padova

Ancona

Parma
Padova

Modena

Genova

Cles

Rovereto

Bressanone

Rovereto

Orvieto

Rovereto

Arco

Bressanone

Rovereto

Trento

10/05/2015

Trento

Rovereto

Bressanone

Bressanone

Borgo



200 HS 76-18.29
200 HS h76-28

400 HS h76
Alto
Asta

lungo
Lungo

triplo

Disco Kg 1

Peso kg 4

Peso kg 5
Giavellotto 400 gr

Giavellotto 600 gr

60 mt
200 mt
400 mt
800 mt
1500 mt

60 HS h91-9.14

Alto
lungo
Peso Kg 5

Peso kg 6

100 mt
150 mt
200 mt
300 mt

400 mt

30.64

31.30

1:08.28

1.70

3.30

5.34
5.34

10.62

26.48

9.18

6.12

21.07

33.08

7.15

23.06

50.21

1:59.40

4:13.08

8.68

1.75

5.99

11.84

12.26

11.13

16.70

22.49

35.60

49.30

outdoor

outdoor

outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

ANDREOLI ALESSIA

CELENTANO VALERIA

CELENTANO VALERIA
MODENA SARA
PEDERCINI CHANTAL

TAVERNINI TOSCA
GAZZINI SARA

TAVERNINI TOSCA
BALDESSARI BARBARA
BALDESSARI BARBARA
ALU' MARTINA
MARCHESI ANNALISA

ZAMBOTTI JESSICA

Maschili

SHAYNOHA OLEH
TRAVAGLIA STEFANO
TRAVAGLIA STEFANO
SANTORUM LUCA
HOXHA DANIEL

PACE GUGLIELMO

MORTEN GIACOMO
PISONI NICOLO!
ALBERTI GABRIELE

ALBERTI GABRIELE

TRAVAGLIA STEFANO
TRAVAGLIA STEFANO
TRAVAGLIA STEFANO
TRAVAGLIA STEFANO

TRAVAGLIA STEFANO

Maschili

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

-

-

-

12/04/2014

15/04/2000

19/09/1999

01/05/2015

21/08/2008

09/08/2008
08/05/2011

17/09/2008

02/05/1988

10/04/1988

10/05/2003

16/05/2010

15/09/1996

06/01/2016

18/01/2003

01/02/2003

19/01/2020

24/01/2021

05/03/2006

02/02/2013

16/02/2008

21/01/1996

12/01/1997

26/05/2003

13/04/2003

04/06/2003

13/04/2003

08/06/2003

Rovereto

Rovereto

Rezzato

Trento

Cles

Arco
Bolzano

Pergine

Trento

Trento

Trento

Rovereto

Bolzano

Modena

Ancona

Ancona

Padova

Padova

Modena

Ancona

Pergine

Verona

Ancona

Rieti

Rovereto

Rovereto

Rovereto

Bressanone



600 mt

800 mt

1000 mt

1500 mt

2000 mt

2000 Siepi
3000 mt
Staffetta 4x100
Staffetta 4x400

110 HS h91-9.14
110 HS h91-9.14

110 HS h100-9.14
Alto
Asta
lungo
triplo
Disco Kg 1.5
Disco Kg 1.750

Peso Kg 5
Peso kg 6

Giavellotto 700 gr

Giavellotto 800 gr

1:33.39

1:56.69

3:11.55

4:13.3

6:00.8

6:21.61

9:27.60

46.4

3:44.7

14.97
14.97

14.83

1.94

3.80

6.45

13.28

31.91

30.58

12,92

14.01

54.34

49.87

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

GAZZINI DANIELE

VIVALDI VALENTINO

PISONI NICOLO'

BERTOLDI GABRIELE

BERTOLDI GABRIELE

BERTOLDI GABRIELE

BERTOLDI GABRIELE

TRENTILVIVALDI,VIVALDI,PEDROTTI

TRENTI,PRANDI,PARISLVIVALDI

PACE GUGLIELMO
PACE GUGLIELMO

PERONI NICOLA

MORTEN GIACOMO

PISONI NICOLO!

PERONI NICOLA

RISATTI MICHELE

PISONI NICOLO'

TANAS MARCO

ALBERTI GABRIELE

ALBERTI GABRIELE

PISONI NICOLO!

MUTALIPASSI ALBERTO

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

22/04/2013

23/06/1994

01/06/2008

22/06/2003

13/04/2003

07/09/2003

12/07/2003

12/06/1993

22/04/1995

07/10/2006
01/10/2006

11/10/1998

20/07/2013

28/06/2008

17/05/1998

02/06/1996

31/05/2008

04/09/1988

05/10/1996

25/07/1997

17/09/2008

14/07/2012

Rovereto

Burghausen

Bolzano

Trento

Rovereto

Bergamo

Massa

Cles

Trento

Fano
Chiari

Brescia

Arco

Chiari

Borgo Vasugana

Bolzano

Bolzano

Arco

Senigallia

Borgo vals.

Pergine

Vedelago



